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Dossard  Cd Licence Nom Prénom             * Nai  Cat Club                     Ligue      Nat

   1101     238393  OLIVON THERESE         * F61  V2F VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC      I-F/091068 FRA

   1102     1584552 MAGALHAES NATHALIE     * F84  SEF VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC      I-F/091068 FRA

   1103     995435  NIVELLE CLAUDE         * M56  V3M VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC      I-F/091068 FRA

   1104     1301549 LETESSIER SOPHIE       * F66  V2F VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC      I-F/091068 FRA

   1105             RASQUIER CHRISTOPHE      M65  V2M NL                          /

   1106             JOUDON JEAN MARC         M58  V3M NL                          /

   1107             BITTON CATHERINE         F49  V4F NL                          /

   1108             LACOSTE VALERIE          F66  V2F NL                          /

   1109             BROUARD DIDIER           M69  V2M NL                          /

   1110             LACOSTE PHILIPPE         M66  V2M NL                          /

   1111     952824  LEROY ALAIN              M61  V2M AZIMUT SPORT COMPETITION I-F/077143 FRA

   1112     1889351 BARAHONA PASCALE       * F53  V3F ELAN 91*                 I-F/091032 FRA

   1113     T307752 POURON PIERRETTE       * F47  V4F PASS RUNNING FFA         C-T/999999 FRA

   1114     646969  SERGENT DANIEL         * M56  V3M ESSONNE ATHLETIC*        I-F/091097 FRA

   1115     2148572 LEFEVRE LAURENT        * M59  V3M HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE I-F/091066 FRA

   1116     2077790 NEZELOF PATRICIA       * F67  V2F VIE AU GRAND AIR DE ST M I-F/094049 FRA

   1117     T307765 GRATIAS PHILIPPE       * M53  V3M PASS RUNNING FFA         C-T/999999 FRA

   1118     1871745 PALIN RHITA              F64  V2F AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES      I-F/091001 FRA

   1119     1842414 SIROT ERIC               M66  V2M AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES      I-F/091001 FRA

   1120     1236885 PIOT CLAIRE              F68  V2F AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES      I-F/091001 FRA

   1121     2129608 TERRIEN MARIE-FRANCE     F61  V2F AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES      I-F/091001 FRA

   1122     488204  HOUSSIER JEAN-PAUL       M60  V2M SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91    I-F/091135 FRA

   1123             BOUCHERON ALAIN          M61  V2M RND ISSY                    /

   1124             PROT MARYLENE            F56  V3F RND ISSY                    /

   1125             FAVRE FLORENCE           F70  V1F RND ISSY                    /

   1126             COULON VALERIE           F69  V2F NL                          /

   1127             COULON ALAIN             M64  V2M NL                          /

   1128             HAY PASCALE              F61  V2F LA BUXACIENNE               /

   1129             DELEPORTE SYLVAIN        M74  V1M LA BUXACIENNE               /

   1130             VILAIN JEAN JACQUES      M51  V3M LA BUXACIENNE               /

   1131             PRECLOUX VALERIE         F69  V2F LA BUXACIENNE               /

   1132             DUARTE CELINO            M54  V3M LA BUXACIENNE               /

   1133             GRANVORKA MONIQUE        F56  V3F LA BUXACIENNE               /

   1134             CAPRINI SADIA            F74  V1F NL                          /

   1135             BERT HERVE               M69  V2M NL                          /

   1136     1360863 ALONZO ELISABETH       * F66  V2F SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91    I-F/091135 FRA

   1137             DUVIN GISLAINE           F58  V3F NL                          /

   1138     1706314 VINCENT MARIE            F64  V2F CSM BONNEUIL SUR MARNE   I-F/094068 FRA

   1139     617844  RAYNAUD REGIS            M50  V3M CSM BONNEUIL SUR MARNE   I-F/094068 FRA

   1140     1359694 MARTIN CORINNE           F56  V3F CSM BONNEUIL SUR MARNE   I-F/094068 FRA

   1141     673965  DUVIN JEAN-MARC        * M56  V3M CSM BONNEUIL SUR MARNE   I-F/094068 FRA

   1142     2138494 CAILLAUD JOEL            M57  V3M CSM BONNEUIL SUR MARNE   I-F/094068 FRA

   1143     1915915 BARON ANNIE            * F59  V3F CSM BONNEUIL SUR MARNE   I-F/094068 FRA

   1144             MILEO JEANNE             F58  V3F NL                          /

   1145             NOYERE PASCALE           F60  V2F BIEN BOUGER ST MICHEL       /

   1146             NOYERE JEAN MICHEL       M53  V3M BIEN BOUGER ST MICHEL       /

   1147             LALLEMENT BRIGITTE       F57  V3F AMN VIRY CHATILLON          /

   1148             BRAUN PATRICIANE         F54  V3F NL                          /

   1149             CHRETIEN SOPHIE          F76  V1F NL                          /

   1150             CHRETIEN MICKAEL         M76  V1M NL                          /

   1151             LARCHER PHILIPPE         M64  V2M NL                          /

   1152             PIGEON CATHERINE         F58  V3F NL                          /

   1153             OUDOT MARIE PIERRE       F74  V1F NL                          /

   1154     1479741 BOUKAABAR SYLVIE       * F59  V3F SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91    I-F/091135 FRA

   1155     711540  BULLOU ROLAND            M59  V3M SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91    I-F/091135 FRA

   1156     2116048 LAFFITE GERARD         * M52  V3M SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91    I-F/091135 FRA

   1157     1973181 QUELEVER MARTINE       * F55  V3F SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91    I-F/091135 FRA

   1158     1958167 LE ROUX PATRICIA       * F55  V3F SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91    I-F/091135 FRA

   1159             DA SILVA ANNE LAURE      F76  V1F NL                          /

   1160             MIKOLAJEK LUCIE          F82  SEF CA ORSAY TRI                /

   1161             PESCHETEAU MELANIE       F80  SEF NL                          /

   1162             ALVELOS YANN             M76  V1M NL                          /

   1163             ALVELOS ARMELLE          F80  SEF NL                          /

   1164             CORNU NICOLE             F54  V3F EN MARCHE VERS LA FORME     /

   1165             CAROFF MARION            F77  V1F NL                          /

   1166             MUZETTE STEPHANE         F77  V1F NL                          /

   1167             DRIFFAUDLEPAPE ALEXANDRA F75  V1F NL                          /
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   1168             ROUSSEAU TANIA           F76  V1F NL                          /

   1169             RISTIC ALEXANDRA         F61  V2F NL                          /

   1176     854360  LIVET BERNARD            M48  V4M SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91    I-F/091135 FRA

   1177             PINAIE MILLET JOSSELYNE  F49  V4F NL                          /

   1178     1942962 VERLHIAC NICOLAS         M72  V1M STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME I-F/091125 FRA

   1179             PAULHIAE ANNICK          F59  V3F NL                          /

   1180             LEMAIRE SYLVIE           F51  V3F NL                          /

   1181             HUSSON SPHIE             F74  V1F NL                          /

   1182             LEVEQUE FABIEN           M72  V1M NL                          /

   1183     567754  BEAUDET GUY            * M55  V3M US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREV I-F/094047 FRA

   1184             PESCHARD CAROLINE        F79  V1F NL                          /

   1185             CALDERE JULIE            F79  V1F NL                          /

   1186     807074  VERBEKE MICHEL           M61  V2M USM MONTARGIS            CEN/045011 FRA

   1187             ERNN STEPHANIE           F73  V1F NL                          /

   1188             PERIAUX JOCELYNE         F71  V1F NL                          /
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 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    1 LEROY Alain AZIMUT SPORT COMPETITION 01:16:20  09,43 952824 1111 FRA V2M >>>1

    2 BULLOU Roland SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 01:17:38  09,27 711540 1155 FRA V3M >>>1

    3 BERT Herve NL 01:17:38  09,27 1135 V2M >> 2

    4 DUVIN Jean-marc       * CSM BONNEUIL SUR MARNE 01:18:01  09,23 673965 1141 FRA V3M >> 2

    5 BEAUDET Guy           * US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREV 01:19:18  09,08 567754 1183 FRA V3M >  3

    6 VERBEKE Michel USM MONTARGIS 01:21:44  08,81 807074 1186 FRA V2M >  3

    7 LARCHER Philippe NL 01:24:20  08,54 1151 V2M    4

    8 OUDOT MARIE Pierre NL 01:24:34  08,51 1153 V1F >>>1

    9 LEFEVRE Laurent       * HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 01:24:46  08,49 2148572 1115 FRA V3M    4

   10 GRATIAS Philippe      * PASS RUNNING FFA 01:24:52  08,48 T307765 1117 FRA V3M    5

   11 VILAIN Jean-jacques LA BUXACIENNE 01:27:00  08,28 1130 V3M    6

   12 VERLHIAC Nicolas STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME 01:27:11  08,26 1942962 1178 FRA V1M >>>1

   13 BOUCHERON Alain RND ISSY 01:27:32  08,23 1123 V2M    5

   14 COULON Valerie NL 01:27:39  08,21 1126 V2F >>>1

   15 DELEPORTE Sylvain LA BUXACIENNE 01:27:45  08,21 1129 V1M >> 2

   16 COULON Alain NL 01:28:15  08,16 1127 V2M    6

   17 LIVET Bernard SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 01:28:17  08,16 854360 1176 FRA V4M >>>1

   18 RASQUIER Christophe NL 01:29:30  08,04 1105 V2M    7

   19 CAPRINI Sadia NL 01:30:07  07,99 1134 V1F >> 2

   20 SERGENT Daniel        * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:30:31  07,95 646969 1114 FRA V3M    7

   21 RAYNAUD Regis CSM BONNEUIL SUR MARNE 01:30:36  07,95 617844 1139 FRA V3M    8

   22 SIROT Eric AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES 01:30:45  07,93 1842414 1119 FRA V2M    8

   23 PALIN Rhita AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES 01:32:22  07,80 1871745 1118 FRA V2F >> 2

   24 LAFFITE Gerard        * SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 01:34:26  07,62 2116048 1156 FRA V3M    9

   25 TERRIEN Marie-france AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES 01:34:58  07,58 2129608 1121 FRA V2F >  3

   26 CAILLAUD Joel CSM BONNEUIL SUR MARNE 01:35:35  07,53 2138494 1142 FRA V3M   10

   27 PIOT Claire AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES 01:36:03  07,50 1236885 1120 FRA V2F    4

   28 BRAUN Patriciane NL 01:36:24  07,47 1148 V3F >>>1

   29 NOYERE Pascale BIEN BOUGER ST MICHEL 01:36:24  07,47 1145 V2F    5

   30 NOYERE Jean-michel BIEN BOUGER ST MICHEL 01:36:24  07,47 1146 V3M   11

   31 LALLEMENT Brigitte AMN VIRY CHATILLON 01:36:24  07,47 1147 V3F >> 2

   32 MARTIN Corinne CSM BONNEUIL SUR MARNE 01:37:30  07,38 1359694 1140 FRA V3F >  3

   33 DUVIN Gislaine NL 01:37:44  07,37 1137 V3F    4

   34 BITTON Catherine NL 01:37:46  07,36 1107 V4F >>>1

   35 QUELEVER Martine      * SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 01:37:59  07,35 1973181 1157 FRA V3F    5

   36 HOUSSIER Jean-paul SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 01:38:00  07,35 488204 1122 FRA V2M    9

   37 BARON Annie           * CSM BONNEUIL SUR MARNE 01:38:31  07,31 1915915 1143 FRA V3F    6

   38 LACOSTE Valerie NL 01:39:18  07,25 1108 V2F    6

   39 LACOSTE Philippe NL 01:39:22  07,25 1110 V2M   10

   40 VINCENT Marie CSM BONNEUIL SUR MARNE 01:40:19  07,18 1706314 1138 FRA V2F    7

   41 JOUDON Jean-marc NL 01:40:56  07,13 1106 V3M   12

   42 FAVRE Florence RND ISSY 01:41:19  07,11 1125 V1F >  3

   43 CORNU Nicole EN MARCHE VERS LA FORME 01:41:19  07,11 1164 V3F    7

   44 NIVELLE Claude        * VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC 01:42:12  07,05 995435 1103 FRA V3M   13

   45 CALDERE Julie NL 01:43:12  06,98 1185 V1F    4

   46 PESCHARD Caroline NL 01:43:14  06,97 1184 V1F    5

   47 PINAIE MILLET Josselyne NL 01:44:34  06,89 1177 V4F >> 2

   48 PAULHIAE Annick NL 01:44:34  06,89 1179 V3F    8

   49 DUARTE Celino LA BUXACIENNE 01:44:41  06,88 1132 V3M   14

   50 GRANVORKA Monique LA BUXACIENNE 01:44:44  06,87 1133 V3F    9
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   51 PRECLOUX Valerie LA BUXACIENNE 01:44:44  06,87 1131 V2F    8

   52 HAY Pascale LA BUXACIENNE 01:44:48  06,87 1128 V2F    9

   53 NEZELOF Patricia      * VIE AU GRAND AIR DE ST M 01:45:32  06,82 2077790 1116 FRA V2F   10

   54 HUSSON Sphie NL 01:47:05  06,72 1181 V1F    6

   55 LEVEQUE Fabien NL 01:47:06  06,72 1182 V1M >  3

   56 LEMAIRE Sylvie NL 01:47:09  06,72 1180 V3F   10

   57 ALONZO Elisabeth      * SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 01:47:18  06,71 1360863 1136 FRA V2F   11

   58 BOUKAABAR Sylvie      * SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 01:47:20  06,71 1479741 1154 FRA V3F   11

   59 LE ROUX Patricia      * SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 01:47:20  06,71 1958167 1158 FRA V3F   12

   60 DRIFFAUDLEPAPE Alexandra NL 01:47:47  06,68 1167 V1F    7

   61 ROUSSEAU Tania NL 01:47:48  06,68 1168 V1F    8

   62 MUZETTE Stephane NL 01:48:26  06,64 1166 V1F    9

   63 CAROFF Marion NL 01:48:27  06,64 1165 V1F   10

   64 PESCHETEAU Melanie NL 01:49:52  06,55 1161 SEF >>>1

   65 ALVELOS Yann NL 01:49:53  06,55 1162 V1M    4

   66 MILEO Jeanne NL 01:50:24  06,52 1144 V3F   13

   67 PERIAUX Jocelyne NL 01:50:34  06,51 1188 V1F   11

   68 ERNN Stephanie NL 01:50:34  06,51 1187 V1F   12

   69 PIGEON Catherine NL 01:51:38  06,45 1152 V3F   14

   70 MAGALHAES Nathalie    * VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC 01:51:41  06,45 1584552 1102 FRA SEF >> 2

   71 PROT Marylene RND ISSY 01:54:40  06,28 1124 V3F   15

   72 CHRETIEN Sophie NL 01:54:42  06,28 1149 V1F   13

   73 CHRETIEN Mickael NL 01:54:42  06,28 1150 V1M    5

   74 ALVELOS Armelle NL 02:00:04  06,00 1163 SEF >  3

   75 MIKOLAJEK Lucie CA ORSAY TRI 02:00:04  06,00 1160 SEF    4

   76 DA SILVA Anne laure NL 02:00:06  06,00 1159 V1F   14

Total liste = 76
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SENIORS (FEMININ)

   64 PESCHETEAU Melanie NL 01:49:52  06,55 1161 SEF >>>1

   70 MAGALHAES Nathalie    * VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC 01:51:41  06,45 1584552 1102 FRA SEF >> 2

   74 ALVELOS Armelle NL 02:00:04  06,00 1163 SEF >  3

MASTERS 1 (MASCULIN)

   12 VERLHIAC Nicolas STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME 01:27:11  08,26 1942962 1178 FRA V1M >>>1

   15 DELEPORTE Sylvain LA BUXACIENNE 01:27:45  08,21 1129 V1M >> 2

   55 LEVEQUE Fabien NL 01:47:06  06,72 1182 V1M >  3

MASTERS 1 (FEMININ)

    8 OUDOT MARIE Pierre NL 01:24:34  08,51 1153 V1F >>>1

   19 CAPRINI Sadia NL 01:30:07  07,99 1134 V1F >> 2

   42 FAVRE Florence RND ISSY 01:41:19  07,11 1125 V1F >  3

MASTERS 2 (MASCULIN)

    1 LEROY Alain AZIMUT SPORT COMPETITION 01:16:20  09,43 952824 1111 FRA V2M >>>1

    3 BERT Herve NL 01:17:38  09,27 1135 V2M >> 2

    6 VERBEKE Michel USM MONTARGIS 01:21:44  08,81 807074 1186 FRA V2M >  3

MASTERS 2 (FEMININ)

   14 COULON Valerie NL 01:27:39  08,21 1126 V2F >>>1

   23 PALIN Rhita AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES 01:32:22  07,80 1871745 1118 FRA V2F >> 2

   25 TERRIEN Marie-france AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES 01:34:58  07,58 2129608 1121 FRA V2F >  3

MASTERS 3 (MASCULIN)

    2 BULLOU Roland SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 01:17:38  09,27 711540 1155 FRA V3M >>>1

    4 DUVIN Jean-marc       * CSM BONNEUIL SUR MARNE 01:18:01  09,23 673965 1141 FRA V3M >> 2

    5 BEAUDET Guy           * US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREV 01:19:18  09,08 567754 1183 FRA V3M >  3

MASTERS 3 (FEMININ)

   28 BRAUN Patriciane NL 01:36:24  07,47 1148 V3F >>>1

   31 LALLEMENT Brigitte AMN VIRY CHATILLON 01:36:24  07,47 1147 V3F >> 2

   32 MARTIN Corinne CSM BONNEUIL SUR MARNE 01:37:30  07,38 1359694 1140 FRA V3F >  3

MASTERS 4 (MASCULIN)

   17 LIVET Bernard SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 01:28:17  08,16 854360 1176 FRA V4M >>>1

MASTERS 4 (FEMININ)

   34 BITTON Catherine NL 01:37:46  07,36 1107 V4F >>>1

   47 PINAIE MILLET Josselyne NL 01:44:34  06,89 1177 V4F >> 2
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    8 01-OUDOT MARIE Pierre NL 01:24:34  08,51 1153 V1F >>>1

   14 02-COULON Valerie NL 01:27:39  08,21 1126 V2F >>>1

   19 03-CAPRINI Sadia NL 01:30:07  07,99 1134 V1F >> 2

   23 04-PALIN Rhita AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES 01:32:22  07,80 1871745 1118 FRA V2F >> 2

   25 05-TERRIEN Marie-france AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES 01:34:58  07,58 2129608 1121 FRA V2F >  3

   27 06-PIOT Claire AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES 01:36:03  07,50 1236885 1120 FRA V2F    4

   28 07-BRAUN Patriciane NL 01:36:24  07,47 1148 V3F >>>1

   29 08-NOYERE Pascale BIEN BOUGER ST MICHEL 01:36:24  07,47 1145 V2F    5

   31 09-LALLEMENT Brigitte AMN VIRY CHATILLON 01:36:24  07,47 1147 V3F >> 2

   32 10-MARTIN Corinne CSM BONNEUIL SUR MARNE 01:37:30  07,38 1359694 1140 FRA V3F >  3

   33 11-DUVIN Gislaine NL 01:37:44  07,37 1137 V3F    4

   34 12-BITTON Catherine NL 01:37:46  07,36 1107 V4F >>>1

   35 13-QUELEVER Martine SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 01:37:59  07,35 1973181 1157 FRA V3F    5

   37 14-BARON Annie CSM BONNEUIL SUR MARNE 01:38:31  07,31 1915915 1143 FRA V3F    6

   38 15-LACOSTE Valerie NL 01:39:18  07,25 1108 V2F    6

Total liste = 15

TOP PODIUM  -CAT=M-MASCULIN -LIC=* -CLU= Page  2

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    1 01-LEROY Alain AZIMUT SPORT COMPETITION 01:16:20  09,43 952824 1111 FRA V2M >>>1

    2 02-BULLOU Roland SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 01:17:38  09,27 711540 1155 FRA V3M >>>1

    3 03-BERT Herve NL 01:17:38  09,27 1135 V2M >> 2

    4 04-DUVIN Jean-marc CSM BONNEUIL SUR MARNE 01:18:01  09,23 673965 1141 FRA V3M >> 2

    5 05-BEAUDET Guy US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREV 01:19:18  09,08 567754 1183 FRA V3M >  3

    6 06-VERBEKE Michel USM MONTARGIS 01:21:44  08,81 807074 1186 FRA V2M >  3

    7 07-LARCHER Philippe NL 01:24:20  08,54 1151 V2M    4

    9 08-LEFEVRE Laurent HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 01:24:46  08,49 2148572 1115 FRA V3M    4

   10 09-GRATIAS Philippe PASS RUNNING FFA 01:24:52  08,48 T307765 1117 FRA V3M    5

   11 10-VILAIN Jean-jacques LA BUXACIENNE 01:27:00  08,28 1130 V3M    6

   12 11-VERLHIAC Nicolas STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME 01:27:11  08,26 1942962 1178 FRA V1M >>>1

   13 12-BOUCHERON Alain RND ISSY 01:27:32  08,23 1123 V2M    5

   15 13-DELEPORTE Sylvain LA BUXACIENNE 01:27:45  08,21 1129 V1M >> 2

   16 14-COULON Alain NL 01:28:15  08,16 1127 V2M    6

   17 15-LIVET Bernard SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 01:28:17  08,16 854360 1176 FRA V4M >>>1

Total liste = 15
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  Analyse par Clubs     Club                        Nbre     %

  - Principaux Clubs NL   34 45

SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91    8 11

CSM BONNEUIL SUR MARNE    6 08

LA BUXACIENNE    6 08

AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES    4 05

RND ISSY    3 04

VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC    2 03

BIEN BOUGER ST MICHEL    2 03

PASS RUNNING FFA    1 01

AZIMUT SPORT COMPETITION    1 01

HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE    1 01

  - Origine/Département Inconnue   48 63

91   17 22

94    8 11

45    1 01

77    1 01
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